

CITY OF RANCHO SANTA MARGARITA
22112 El Paseo, Rancho Santa Margarita, CA 92688 (949) 635-1800
PROJECT: FY 20-21 Annual Residential Slurry Seal
BID OPENING: Tuesday, August 18, 2020 at 10:00 AM

				All American Asphalt, Inc.		American Asphalt South, Inc.		Pavement Coatings, Co. Inc.		Intermountain Slurry Seal, Inc.		Roy Allen Slurry Seal, Inc.	
Item	Construction	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	Best Management Practices	LS	1	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
2	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$96,250.00	\$96,250.00	\$82,450.00	\$82,450.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00
3	Striping, Markings, and Markers	LS	1	\$34,500.00	\$34,500.00	\$25,410.00	\$25,410.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$34,000.00	\$34,000.00	\$43,100.00	\$43,100.00
4	Type I Emulsion Aggregate Slurry with 3% Latex	TON	810	\$250.00	\$202,500.00	\$252.85	\$204,808.50	\$290.00	\$234,900.00	\$400.00	\$324,000.00	\$404.72	\$327,823.20
5	Adjust Water Valve to Grade	EA	25	\$350.00	\$8,750.00	\$1,100.00	\$27,500.00	\$475.00	\$11,875.00	\$450.00	\$11,250.00	\$500.00	\$12,500.00
6	Adjust Sewer Manhole to Grade	EA	16	\$375.00	\$6,000.00	\$700.00	\$11,200.00	\$600.00	\$9,600.00	\$575.00	\$9,200.00	\$690.00	\$11,040.00
7	Crack Sealing	LS	1	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$50,514.00	\$50,514.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$139,000.00	\$139,000.00
8	Asphalt Concrete 2' Micro Milling	SF	145,000	\$0.30	\$43,500.00	\$0.53	\$76,850.00	\$0.45	\$65,250.00	\$0.55	\$79,750.00	\$0.76	\$110,200.00
	Mobilization	LS	5%	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
GRAND TOTAL (Items 1-7)					\$414,250.00		\$439,032.50		\$534,875.00		\$650,650.00		\$730,663.20